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SCI Colorado Funeral Services, Inc. 69,806 5,445 75,251 42.03%1 42.03%Active
Horan & McConaty Funeral Services Inc. 11,596 0 11,596 6.48%2 48.51%Active
Archdiocese of Denver Mortuary of Mount Olivet Inc 3,946 7,482 11,428 6.38%3 54.89%Active
Alderwoods (Colorado), Inc. 10,898 0 10,898 6.09%4 60.98%Active
All-Beliefs Funerals Inc 8,636 0 8,636 4.82%5 65.80%Inactive
Holt Family Funeral Home, Inc. 5,462 0 5,462 3.05%6 68.85%Active
Callahan-Edfast Mortuary Inc 2,473 2,695 5,168 2.89%7 71.74%Active
Shrine of Rest Funeral Home, Inc. 4,325 0 4,325 2.42%8 74.15%Active
Newcomer Funeral Service Group, Inc. 0 3,121 3,121 1.74%9 75.90%Active
Roselawn Cemetery Association 2,662 0 2,662 1.49%10 77.38%Active
Neptune Management Corp. 2,481 0 2,481 1.39%11 78.77%Active
Taylor Funeral Service Inc. 713 1,411 2,124 1.19%12 79.95%Active
Mount Olivet Cemetery Association, The 1,785 0 1,785 1.00%13 80.95%Active
Bohlender Funeral Chapel, Inc. 1,782 0 1,782 1.00%14 81.95%Active
Crippin Funeral Home, Incorporated 1,776 0 1,776 0.99%15 82.94%Active
Providers Service Limited Liability Company 1,766 0 1,766 0.99%16 83.93%Active
Mesa View Mortuary-Cemetery 423 1,281 1,704 0.95%17 84.88%Active
Terry A. Evans 0 1,624 1,624 0.91%18 85.78%Active
StoneMor Colorado Subsidiary, LLC 1,395 0 1,395 0.78%19 86.56%Active
Romero Valley Funeral Home, Inc. 865 232 1,097 0.61%20 87.18%Active
Cochran Memorial Chapels, Inc. 0 1,070 1,070 0.60%21 87.77%Active
Brenner Funeral Home 256 785 1,041 0.58%22 88.35%Active
American Funeral and Cremation Plans, LLC 0 974 974 0.54%23 88.90%Active
Feldman Mortuary Inc 964 0 964 0.54%24 89.44%Active
Baucke Funeral Home, LLC 186 701 887 0.50%25 89.93%Active
Funeral Agency, Inc. 743 0 743 0.41%26 90.35%Active
United Heritage Marketing Services, Inc 0 713 713 0.40%27 90.75%Active
Olympian Life Inc Dba Olympian Plans Inc 0 708 708 0.40%28 91.14%Inactive
Lewis & Glenn Funeral Home, Inc. 698 0 698 0.39%29 91.53%Active
Heer, Inc. 696 0 696 0.39%30 91.92%Active
Comi Funeral Home 688 0 688 0.38%31 92.30%Active
Peacock Funeral Home and Monument Company 0 661 661 0.37%32 92.67%Active
Bullock Mortuary, The 657 0 657 0.37%33 93.04%Active
Mission Plans of America, Inc. 0 610 610 0.34%34 93.38%Inactive
Blundell Funeral Homes, Inc. 573 0 573 0.32%35 93.70%Active
Allnutt Funeral Service, Inc. (Macy Trust) 569 0 569 0.32%36 94.02%Inactive
Ahlberg Funeral Chapel, Inc. 558 0 558 0.31%37 94.33%Active
Premier Preneed Service 0 504 504 0.28%38 94.61%Inactive
Roselawn Services, Inc 448 28 476 0.27%39 94.88%Active
Howe Mortuary, Inc. 142 329 470 0.26%40 95.14%Active
Ustick Donelson Johnson Funeral Home 469 0 469 0.26%41 95.40%Active
Moore Memorial Fund 458 0 458 0.26%42 95.66%Inactive
Rogers Family Mortuary, Inc. 457 0 457 0.26%43 95.91%Active
All-States Cremation Society of Colorado, Inc 439 0 439 0.25%44 96.16%Inactive
Drinkwine Family Mortuary, Inc. 436 0 436 0.24%45 96.40%Active
Caldwell-Kirk Mortuary Inc 405 0 405 0.23%46 96.63%Active
Brown Funeral Home 0 376 376 0.21%47 96.84%Active
Longmont Cemetery Association 364 0 364 0.20%48 97.04%Active
Ertel, Inc. 306 0 306 0.17%49 97.21%Active
Northern Colorado Crematory, Inc. 302 0 302 0.17%50 97.38%Active
Mullare, Murphy Funeral Home, Inc. 299 0 299 0.17%51 97.55%Active
Colorado Memorials, Inc. 294 0 294 0.16%52 97.71%Active
Grant Mortuary 274 0 274 0.15%53 97.87%Active
Chaney-Reager Funeral Home, Inc. 7 250 257 0.14%54 98.01%Active
Cotter Family Funeral Services, Inc. 254 0 254 0.14%55 98.15%Active
All-States Cremation Services Inc 245 0 245 0.14%56 98.29%Inactive
Evergreen Memorial Park Inc 243 0 243 0.14%57 98.42%Active
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Spellman-Schmidt Funeral Home, LLC 236 0 236 0.13%58 98.56%Active
Dugan Funeral Services, Inc. 230 0 230 0.13%59 98.68%Active
Bowling Family Funeral Home, Inc 207 0 207 0.12%60 98.80%Inactive
Hood Mortuary, Inc. 182 0 182 0.10%61 98.90%Active
Monarch Society, Inc. 175 0 175 0.10%62 99.00%Inactive
Mountain View Cemetery of Pueblo, LLC 172 0 172 0.10%63 99.10%Active
Broomfield Funeral Home, Inc. 169 0 169 0.09%64 99.19%Inactive
Montgomery & Steward, Inc. 159 0 159 0.09%65 99.28%Active
Tabor-Rice Funeral Home, Inc 145 0 145 0.08%66 99.36%Active
Moser Funeral and Cremation Services 0 119 119 0.07%67 99.43%Active
Montrose Valley Funeral Home Inc 110 0 110 0.06%68 99.49%Inactive
Keystone America, Inc. 106 0 106 0.06%69 99.55%Active
Olympian Sales and Management Consultants, Inc. 100 0 100 0.06%70 99.60%Inactive
Allnutt Funeral Service Inc. (Goodrich Trust) 92 0 92 0.05%71 99.65%Inactive
Memorial Guardian Plans Inc 90 2 92 0.05%72 99.70%Inactive
Griffy Family Funeral Home, Inc. 0 89 89 0.05%73 99.75%Active
American Memorial Plans, Inc. 83 0 83 0.05%74 99.80%Inactive
Roberts Preneed Funeral Plan Inc 76 0 76 0.04%75 99.84%Inactive
Love Funeral Home, Inc. 67 0 67 0.04%76 99.88%Active
StoneMor Colorado, LLC 61 0 61 0.03%77 99.91%Active
Friends Assurance, Inc. 0 52 52 0.03%78 99.94%Inactive
Aspen Mortuary & Crematory, Inc. 36 0 36 0.02%79 99.96%Active
Tennant-Hettinger Funeral Home 22 0 22 0.01%80 99.98%Inactive
Powell-Kuhns Mortuary 0 19 19 0.01%81 99.99%Inactive
St. Simeon Cemetery Association 12 0 12 0.01%82 99.99%Active
National Memorial Service Corporation 11 0 11 0.01%83 100.00%Inactive
Fairmont Cemetery Company84 Active Data not available at the time of publication.
Fairwind Associates, LLLP85 Active Data not available at the time of publication.
Snell-McLean Funeral Home, LLC86 Active Data not available at the time of publication.
Romero Family Funeral Home, Inc87 Active Data not available at the time of publication.

147,762 31,280 179,042Totals
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